14. - 15.09.2024

Auer Wismutpokal 2024

Seite 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

4 x 50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1

Bahn Name

2 3. Mannschaft
Lina Waldenburger
Hanna Decker
Pia Herold
Lani Riediger

3 1. Mannschaft
Lindsay Komar
Nathalie Lorenz
Laura Schneider
Heda Flemming

4 2. Mannschaft
Fenja Tenelsen
Florentine Grunert
Zoe Miiller
Lea Nitsche

Verein
FC Erzgebirge Aue
2012
2014
2011
2012
SV Zwickau von 1904
2012
2010
2013
2010
FC Erzgebirge Aue
2012
2014
2012
2012

ME-Zeit
2:46.72

2:10.00

2:46.72
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 10 (4 x 50m Freistil Frauen)

Lauf 2
Bahn Name Verein ME-Zeit
2 1. Mannschaft SV Schneeberg Schwimmen 2:05.65
Sophie Naumann 2006
Alice Kunze 2001
Helena RoBler 2008
Charlotte Schmidt 2006
3 1. Mannschaft Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 2:04.07
Leana-Kristin Daniel 2010
Esther Klaer 2011
Marie Sophie Freydank 2010
Nele Hecker 2009
4 1. Mannschaft Chemnitzer Polizei SV 2:05.00
Emely Simon 2011
Saskia Heinzel 2011
Laura Koschinski 2012
Zoey Topper 2013
5 1. Mannschaft FC Erzgebirge Aue 2:08.99
Lavinia Weidauer 2011
Julie Fritzsch 2006
Kena Sandow 2010
Linn Ullmann 2010
https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Aue (GER) erstellt 14.09.2024 17:40
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 10 (4 x 50m Freistil Frauen)

Lauf 3

Bahn Name
1 1. Mannschaft
Jolina Kupske

Antonia Neumann

Emma Mann
Sophia Lorenz
2 1. Mannschaft

Charlotte Nicolae

Tina Kehlitz

Lena Marie Winter
Nikola Busauerova

3 1. Mannschaft

Emma Johanna Weif3

Nicola Grebe
Ingrid Lampke
Sophia Biscop
4 1. Mannschaft
Mara Pilz

Katharina Hahnel

Hanna Zeiger

Nelly Onischke
5 1. Mannschaft

Amilia Maneck

Tanja Duckstein
Helen Rasmussen

Svea Harbich

2010
2011
2010
2009

2007
1998
2012
1994

2004
2006
2012
2010

2007
2009
2010
2007

2009
2011
2009
2011

Verein

SC Freital

SV Griin-WeiB Wittenberg

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
2:04.00

2:00.00

1:56.00

1:58.99

2:01.10
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